SHRI T.R.RANGANATHAN MEMORIAL TROPHY - 2024 NETT 0-15
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Name of the Player

Bharathram S

Navin Babu Mahendran

Gopinath R

Premanand G
Nitin Suresh

Nakul Prakaash

Soundararajan N

Somasundaram V

S1.No

1
2
3

4 |Vignessh ]

5
6
7
8
9

10 (Pradeep Rajaram

11 |Vignesh Ranganathan

12 |Chakola]]
13 [Anand]

14 |[Chandrasekar KK

15 |Prassadh Shanmugam
16 [Rajasekharan D
17 |Senthil Kumar M

18 ([Sharathram D
19 (Shivakumar D

20 |Ramakrishnan PR
21 |Prabhu Shankar K
22 |Ashwin Chandran
23 |Senthil Kumar D
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SHRI T.R.RANGANATHAN MEMORIAL TROPHY - 2024 NETT 16-24

69
70

72

72

72

72

73

73

73

75

35
34

35

34
37

3
3

4| 34

3

4| 36
4| 38

6

4 | 37

3

5
3

414 |38

5

16|17|18| IN |Total

3

3

3
3

3
3

4 | 4
4 | 4

5
5

36
38

36

39

3
3

4 (4| 4

3

5

414 |14]6

41414144

41 4

41 4

41 4

2

3
2

2

3

5

5

1/2(3|(4|5|6(7|8|9|0UT|10{11(12(13|14|15

4 (4| 4

6

4 14| 4

Name of the Player

Ramesh K

Rajamani GM

Muthukumaar Natarajan

Chetan Bagaria
Kathar Khan S

Mantrachalam K

Soundhar Rajhan K
Kumaraswamy P

S1.No

1
2
3

4 |Naveen KR

5
6
7
8
9

10 (Satish Balagopal
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